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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name

GM ANDREW HONG

FM ALICE TERESA LEE

IM ANTHONY BI HE

FM BACH NGO

ERIC FENG

LINDEN MARCUS LEE

FM NICO WERNER CHASIN

FM SANDEEP SETHURAMAN

ERIC CHANG LIU

VALERIY KOSOKIN

NICHOLAS LADAN

GM ENRICO SEVILLANO

GM LAWRENCE CHARLES KAUFMAN

FM RYAN AMBURGY

JOHN L READEY

NAVEEN PRABHU

IM DOUGLAS D ROOT

MARK T HOSHOR

CORNELIUS RUBSAMEN

ALAN SONG

THOMAS DAVID BRAUNLICH

Rating

2604

2359

2471

2415

2206

2261

2428

2371

2225

2204

2270

2466

2314

2322

2286

2237

2557

2203

2252

2245

2200

St

CA-N

MN

WA

FL

MA

MN

NY

AZ

TX

IA

IL

CA-S

MD

OK

WA

NC

TX

NC

HI

MA

OK

Rd 1

WW15

WD5

WW19

WW16

DL2

X---

WW20

WD9

DL8

X---

WL17

X---

WL21

WD18

LL1

LL4

WL11

DL14

LL3

LL7

WL13

Rd 2

WD7

WW14

WL4

WL3

WW9

WW12

DL1

WW10

LL5

LL8

WL13

LL6

WL11

LL2

DL18

B---

WW21

WD15

WL20

WL19

LL17

Rd 3

WW6

WW8

WW17

DL7

WL12

LL1

WD4

LL2

WW20

WW14

WD18

WL5

WD16

LL10

WL19

DL13

LL3

DL11

WL15

LL9

U---

Rd 4

WD2

DL1

WL7

WW13

WW17

WD10

WL3

WL11

WW18

DL6

WL8

WL16

LL4

WW19

WW20

WL12

LL5

LL9

LL14

LL15

U---

Total

 7.0

 6.0

 6.0

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.0

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 2.5

 2.0

 1.0

 1.0

T-Med

15

17

13.5

14.5

13.5

12.5

18.5

15

12.5

12

11

11.5

12

11.5

11.5

11.5

16

12.5

7

10

3

T-Solkoff

18.5

20.5

15.5

16.5

16

12.5

19.5

18

13.5

12

13.5

11.5

14

13.5

12.5

11.5

18

16

14

15

6.5

T-Cumul.

18

16.5

16

14

12

14.5

13.5

13

8

11.5

11

10

10

8

5.5

7

10

7.5

5

3

4

Prize

240

200

160

120

80


